21 October 2021 Thursday

88th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium
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Horse Name
1.KUGUK DEMRKIRIM (Kosmaz)
2.TSARIGRAD
3.DELIOGLAN (Kosmaz)

4 AKARNEJAT (Kosmaz)
5ALEMIN KRALI

6.EGENIN ASLANI
7.GUNYELI (Kosmaz)
8.KARACETIN (Kosmaz)
9.0ZYEL (Kosmaz)
10.BABAKIVIRCIK
11.BAYPATRON (Kosmaz)
12.0GLUMAHNET (Kosmaz)
13.ZAFER MEYDANI (Kosmaz)
14.0OZBILDEN (Kogmaz)
15.AGAH

16.BAKUR (Kosmaz)

17 HAYIRLI KIZ

8ygrh
5ygrh
4ygrh
8ygrg
8ygrh
6ychh
6ychm
Sygrh
8ychh
4ygrh
Sygrh
4ychh
4ychh
6ygrh
8ybh
7ychh
Sygrm

Entries
Condition 5/DHOW
1.)80.500 £
1.)13.886 ¢

Sire
GOBAKBEY - KRVATRA
GOKVENBEY - FATOS
BERKSOY - GEYVE GUIZHLI
HABERBATUR - DURUDOGA
TURBO - SECILAY
KAZBERT (RU) - HABERINOLSUN
AYABAKAN - OZBAKIR
OZHABER- AYCH EN
OZHABER - YALDEMI
BERKSOY - BUTUNKIZ
KURTEL - ADIGUL
ATESTOPU - BUDAPESTHELI
UGQBEYI - HOSSESKIZI
OZGUNHAN - NESE
KARA YAGZ - RAVZA
ONURKAAN - TANGUL
DELI UGUR- GULPEVBE

2)32200 ¢

2)5555¢

Dam Weight
62 HUS. BECENE
62 MUR. AKCA
58 MEH. KILING
60 I. GOK. HUMALI
60 YUS. KUREM
60 UFU. KARAN
60 DEN. KURTEL
60 SUL. BASYIGIT
60 HIL. KESKIN
58 ABD. BALKU
58 N. ARI. KURTEL
58 FAL. YILDIZ
58 A ERK YILMAZ
57 ERD. BEKMEZCI
56 HiL. KESKIN
56 RAM KAN
56 MUS. KATI

58 kg, 60 kg,

3.)16.100 &
3)2.777 4

Owner
MDEMROL
iB.B.OGULLARI
MYKILING
S.YANIK
AKIZILYAVAG
E.D.ARUKAN
MEHVET DEMR
MGUVEN
H.GUNEY
AGUVEN
H.DEMR
K.ASLAN
H.V.YILMAZ
Y.YILDIZ
H.GUNEY
S.S.GORGU
C.KATI

Trainer

49
77
69
87
67
99
82
58
81
60
65
42
86
99
51
15
58

RT
056820
004213
511312
560864
657806
540222
521766
841140
053240
690411
262373
443022
205634
136737
707655
000000
586404

Ankara Racecourse (80th Day)

1900 Turf

4)8.050 &
4)1389 %

Last 6 Race
16.10.2021
10.10.2021
16.10.2021
16.10.2021
09.10.2021
08.10.2021
18.10.2021
16.10.2021
30.09.2021
10.10.2021
07.10.2021
07.10.2021
13.10.2021
07.10.2021
16.10.2021
25.10.2018
09.10.2021

Last Race Date



